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READY TO COOK,
WHEREVER YOU ARE

ALL KITCHEN FLOORS 
Safety shoes designed for chefs

MAGISTER

See more on p. 14

NEW



CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK4

As an international supplier and manufacturer of chefwear and servicewear 

we are the perfect partner for the restaurant industry across the globe. With a 

dedicated team of 40 employees we create, produce and deliver clothing 

that enables chefs and service workers to give their best every single day. 

Our clothing is delivered to more than 23 countries via a network of dealers 

and wholesalers.

ABOUT CHAUD DEVANT

ABOUT US
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	 	  team Chaud Devant

Why choose CHAUD DEVANT®

CHAUD DEVANT stands for versatility and inspiration, our 
clothing is designed for passionate people who enjoy 
creating a wonderful experience for their customers 
every day. Their drive is our motivation- we create and 
inspire to support them. 

Sustainability first
We are aware of the environmental impact of clothing 
and set out to minimize our footprint as much as 
possible. We choose among other things high end, 
recycled and eco-friendly materials and produce our 
wear in Europe. 
On top of that, we give used clothing a second life 
with our Recycled Chefwear-collection.
But our most important pillar in the field of sustainability 
remains that we work on it continuously, every day. 

Unique design and quality
Let your business shine with our unique designs, the high 
quality and ideal fit from CHAUD DEVANT. With our wide 
variety of colours there is always a perfect match for 
your restaurant available.

Stylish design and consciously produced
Our clothing is designed in Amsterdam and produced 
with love in European studios. With our diverse collection 
we are an end-to-end supplier of chef- and service 
wear.

Quick delivery and 
high quality service
Thanks to our own 1.600m2 
warehouse in Amsterdam, we are 
able to supply directly from stock, 
causing us to have quick delivery 
times and high quality service.

30 Years of experience
With 3 decades of experience in 
chefwear and servicewear you rely 
on our expertise. We build sustainable 
relationships and strive for long-term 
collaboration with our partners.

Inspiring Showroom and 
Personalized Advice
We’re happy to visit your business 
to offer tailored advice, or you’re 
welcome to explore our inspiring 
showroom to discover our full 
collection.

Comprehensive Online 
Product Information
In our user-friendly online store, you’ll 
find detailed product descriptions, 
specifications, and images. This 
information is easy to share on your 
own platform or online store.

Joy and passion
Above all, we work with passion and 
joy to serve you as good as possible. 

ABOUT CHAUD DEVANT

WE HOPE YOU LOVE CHAUD DEVANT® 
AS MUCH AS WE DO CREATING IT!

	

ABOUT US
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RECYCLED FABRICS CIRCULAR PRODUCED IN EUROPE

Restaurants, caterers, and hotels are increasingly focused on sustainability and social responsibility. We 

share this commitment and feel a strong responsibility to contribute to these goals.  At CHAUD DEVANT, 

sustainability is a core aspect of our business. We understand the environmental impact of the textile 

industry and strive to minimize it by implementing innovative, responsible practices that encompass 

both our products and our processes.

Responsible Sourcing
We select materials that are not only of 
high quality but are also ethically and 
sustainably sourced. This includes using 

organic cotton, recycled polyester, Tencel, and other 
environmentally friendly materials that help reduce 
our ecological footprint. To make our more sustainable 
items easier to find, we developed the FEEL GOOD 
label. An item in our collection receives the FEEL 
GOOD label if at least 30% of the material used meets 
our sustainability standards (such as recycled polyester, 
recycled cotton, organic cotton, or Tencel).

Production Process
Our clothing is designed in Amsterdam and consciously 
produced at our certified workshops in Europe. We aim for 
efficiency in our production processes by reducing energy 
consumption and waste. Our facilities use advanced 
technologies to minimize environmental impact, and 
we are constantly seeking ways to further improve our 
methods.

Circular Economy
Our goal is to extend the lifespan of every garment, 
and we actively explore opportunities for recycling and 
upcycling our products to reduce waste and promote a 

SUSTAINABILITY 
			   AT CHAUD DEVANT

SUSTAINABILITY
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12.3.4567

AMFORI BSCI
CHAUD DEVANT works with European 
studios that are Amfori BSCI Members. 
Amfori BSCI is a well-known quality label 
that guarantees good, safe working 
conditions and decent wages. We also visit 
all studios personally on a regular basis.

WASTE2WEAR®

With Waste2Wear®, CHAUD DEVANT does its 
part to help make the world a little greener. 
Products with the Waste2Wear label are 
made of recycled plastic bottles. These 
bottles are processed into polyester, which is 
then used to create our RPB collection. 

OEKO-TEX® STEP AND OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100
Many of our fabrics are certified with the 
OEKO-TEX® STeP or OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 
100 quality label. This means that they are 
produced in a sustainable manner with 
few or no chemicals. In other words, honest 
clothing for today’s eco-conscious chefs!TENCEL®

The fabrics used for our chefwear are very 
carefully selected. That is why Tencel® 
is found in a number of our products. 
This fabric keeps you cool and is highly 
absorbent. It even dries faster than cotton. 
It goes without saying that we want only 
the very best materials for our products!

ECOLABEL®

An environmental label that 
has been assigned to certain 
products within a wide range 
of product groups, including 

textiles. There must be a reduced impact on 
the environment. Depending on the product 
group, the following aspects are considered: 
energy consumption, emissions to air and 
water, prohibition of the use of harmful 
substances, packaging waste, organic 
agriculture and recycled raw materials.

circular economy within our industry. To support this, 
we developed the Recycled Chefwear line, made 
exclusively from high-quality recycled materials. This 
new clothing line is created by breaking down returned 
hospitality textiles and combining them with other 
recycled fibers. The final fabric composition includes 
15% recycled hospitality textiles, 52% recycled PET 
polyester, and 33% recycled cotton. This versatile, 
circular collection features items like white chef jackets, 
aprons, waist aprons, and T-shirts in an elegant blue-
gray shade called Blue Melêe.

Transparency
We believe in complete transparency across our 
supply chain. This enables us to continuously monitor 
and enhance the ethical aspects of our production, 

ensuring that all our partners share 
our high standards for sustainability 
and working conditions.

Community Engagement
We are committed to supporting the 
communities where we operate by 
sourcing locally whenever possible 
and participating in initiatives that 
promote social responsibility.

Here are some of our partners, 
memberships, and certified 
organizations we work with:

At CHAUD DEVANT, we 
are committed to a more 
sustainable future and will 
continue to pursue innovation 
in all our practices to make a 
positive impact on the world.

SUSTAINABILITY
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RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR         

JOIN THE 
EVOLUTION!

For our new Recycled Chefwear collection,  
we gather used garments from the 

hospitality industry. We shred them into bits 
and pieces after which we blend them 

with other recycled materials. 
The result is our brand-new 

Recycled Chefwear collection.   
         The collection integrates the comfort 

and excellent fit of our traditional 
 Chefwear, with a reduced ecological 

food print.

Old chef jackets, bibs and other 

hospitality textiles, can be handed in at 

one of our dealers. 

CONTACT US FOR ADDITIONAL 
INFORMATION ABOUT THE DROP-OFF POINTS 

OF RECYCLED CHEFWEAR
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RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

RECYCLED FABRICS CIRCULAR PRODUCED IN EUROPE

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR         

1
2

3
4

5

JOIN THE 
EVOLUTION!

The Recycled Chefwear collection is made 
from 100% recycled materials, 15% of the final 
fabric is recycled chefwear.
The final fabric includes, among other things, 
old hospitality textiles supplemented with 
recycled fibers of cotton and PET polyester. 
A circular collection that blends beautifully 
with other items from the CHAUD DEVANT 
collection.

“THE PROCESS”
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RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

10

JOIN THE 
  EVOLUTION!

COLLECTIONRECYCLED CHEFWEAR

LADY CHEF JACKET CAMBIO 52

T-SHIRT RONDA 146

HOODIE COMODO 147

MADE FROM 
100% RECYCLED MATERIAL

  
15% of the final fabric 
is recycled chefwear

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR
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RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

11

BIB APRON AMAR 77

CHEF JACKET CAMBIO 29

APRON SERENO 112

CHEF TOWEL 134

PLAID SUAVE 134

T-SHIRT LADY TIERRA 146



CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK12

COLLECTIONS

PURE DENIM

Pure Denim Collection is strong, 
raw, and has character. That’s 
why it’s the perfect blend of 
fashion and workwear. Real 
denim is alive! The more you 
wash it, the more it comes to 
life. Wash and treat it as you 
want. Pure Denim takes on your 
identity. Besides Indigo Blue and 
Antra there are beautiful earth 
shades: green, grey, brown and 
mud. Be daring and combine 
the style that fits you. Everybody 
loves denim! The Pure Denim 
collection is not suitable for 
industrial cleaning.
  

BASIX

The Basix collection can be 
recognized by its diverse colors 
and simple models. If you’re 
looking for a plain apron or 
chef jacket, this is the place to 
be!
  

BUJUTSU

The Bujutsu chef jacket was 
designed for chef Nick Bril 
of The Jane** restaurant in 
Antwerp and is inspired by 
Japanese style. The collection 
is modern, sleek and distinctive, 
with diagonal, asymmetrical 
pockets that give the items 
a fresh look. The collection 
colours are also unique: the 
chef jackets are not only 
available in black and white, 
but also in green. The earthy 
tones of the bib aprons and 
waist aprons fit in perfectly with 
these colours. These colourful 
outfits draw all eyes towards the 
kitchen!  

LEATHER 70

Authentic, lightweight and 
timeless. From bistro to food 
truck or trendy bar, the Leather  
collection fits in anywhere. 
The innovative combination of 
cowhide and polyester makes 
the leather bib and waist 
aprons lightweight and less 
vulnerable to stains. All of the 
apron ties are fully adjustable. 
The ‘raw edge - single stitch’ 
finish gives the collection 
its recognizable, tough 
appearance. 

NORDIC

Go for a pure, fresh look 
with our Nordic collection! 
The Nordic chef jacket was 
designed for master chef Joris 
Bijdendijk from the RIJKS®* 
restaurant in Amsterdam. The 
idea was to develop a new 
chef jacket in a shirt style. The 
items in this collection therefore 
feature freedom of movement 
and comfort. CHAUD DEVANT 
found inspiration in the 
Scandinavian trends: the Nordic 
items are sleek and simplistic, 
but with sophisticated details. If 
you’re looking for user-friendly 
chefwear, this collection is for 
you!  

VELVET

The Velvet collection has a cool 
and authentic look. Available 
in three different models and 
completely on trend in the 
colours Blue, Red, Yellow, Green 
and Black. The rib velvet gives 
the aprons and bib aprons a 
robust character with just that 
touch of luxury.
  

P. 46, 80, 100, 

P. 28, 58, 74, 90, 101, 111

P. 65, 68, 69, 75, 76, 77, 78, 81, 
94, 104, 105, 106, 107, 135, 139, 
143, 144, 145

P.  79, 93, 113

P. 72, 92, 102P. 116 - 133
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NEW

MICHELIN
COLLECTION

FX

Freedom of movement is 
the most prominent feature 
of the FX collection. The 
entire collection is made 
of lightweight fabrics, both 
with and without texture. The 
fine jersey fabric guarantees 
unlimited flexibility. This fabric is 
made of Tencel® and polyester 
produced from recycled plastic 
bottles. The combination of 
these materials is not only 
environmentally friendly, but 
also ensures that the fabric 
dries quickly. Whether you 
prefer short, half-length or roll-
up sleeves, the collection has 
it all. Make every day in the 
kitchen a comfortable day!

RECYCLED PLASTIC 
BOTTLES

CHAUD DEVANT has developed 
a special material for its 
Recycled Plastic Bottles 
Collection! Made of 
100% recycled plastic bottles 
in an eco-friendly fabric 
(200 gr/m2). A white, satin 
woven fabric made of 
65% recycled polyester and 
35% environmentally friendly 
cotton. The fabric has a stain 
repellent finish that makes it 
easy to remove stains and an 
Easy Care finish, making the 
fabric very easy to iron. Goal: 
Full Cradle to Cradle solution. 
Recycling our CHAUD DEVANT 
RPB Collection! Care what you 
wear!

SENSE

With the Sense clothing line, 
CHAUD DEVANT has opted for 
the ultimate blend of class and 
comfort. The line is specially 
made for serving staff and is 
as feminine as it is practical, as 
comfortable as it is stylish. The 
Sense collection is extensive, 
with various distinctive items 
and styles that go together 
perfectly. This makes it possible 
to combine the different 
products to create a totally 
unique style.

COLLECTIONS

INDIAN SUMMER

The “Indian Summer” collection 
is characterised by its minimalist 
design and practicality. 
All products (fabric, yarn and 
labels) are made from 
100% recycled material. 
With this, we strive step by
step toward a better future.

MICHELIN

Discover our latest footwear, designed specifically 
for the demanding world of hospitality. As the official 
premium partner of the prestigious French Bocuse 
d’Or team, Chaud Devant delivers top-tier quality to 
professional kitchens and hospitality environments. 
Our Michelin Soles provide unparalleled grip and 
comfort, while the sleek Italian designs ensure an 
elegant look. Choose from models with aluminum 
safety toes for maximum protection in the kitchen, 
or lightweight options without safety toes for added 
comfort in front-of-house settings. These unisex shoes 
not only create a cohesive and stylish look for your 
team but also prioritize safety and functionality. 
Chaud Devant is the sole brand that seamlessly 
combines chefwear and footwear into a complete 
team concept, from kitchen to floor.

P. 19, 20, 22, 24, 26, 42, 44, 
55, 56, 60, 136, 140

P. 33, 83, 112, 114 P. 88, 98

P. 148 - 155

P. 14 -17
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MICHELIN
COLLECTION

NEW
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794 MX PRO MAGISTER MID BLACK
36-47 | 100% LEATHER

MX PRO MAGISTER
  

NEWNEW

•

CHAUD DEVANT INSOLE
  

CHEFS FOOTWEAR

793 MX PRO MAGISTER LOW BLACK
36-47 | 100% LEATHER

MI
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MICHELIN® Technical Sole MX Pro 
is suitable for all kitchen floors

Aluminum safety toe

Made from water-repellent leather and 
equipped with an aluminum safety toe cap

Class S2, SO HRO SR 
Safety standard EN ISO 20345: 2022/ A1 : 2024

Comfortable, shock-absorbing insole made of 
memory foam with antibacterial properties. 
Molds to your foot.
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795 GT1 PRO MAGISTER LADY MID BLACK
35-42 | 100% LEATHER

16

•

•

•

•

796 GT1 PRO MAGISTER MEN MID BLACK
39-47 | 100% LEATHER

797 GT1 PRO MAGISTER MEN LOW BLACK
39-47 | 100% LEATHER

CHEFS FOOTWEAR

•

CHAUD DEVANT INSOLE
  

GT1 PRO MAGISTER
  

Michelin® Technical Soles are slip-resistant and 
only suitable for smooth kitchen floors

With water-resistant leather and an 
aluminum safety toe

Class S2, SRC tested

Safety standard EN ISO 20345:2011

Comfortable, shock-absorbing insole made of 
memory foam with antibacterial properties. 
Molds to your foot.
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777 ST PRO AMICI MID BLACK
36-47 | 100% LEATHER

ST PRO AMICI
  

NEWNEW

•

•

•

•

SERVICE FOOTWEAR

776 ST PRO AMICI LOW BLACK
36-47 | 100% LEATHER

•

CHAUD DEVANT INSOLE
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MICHELIN® Technical Sole ST Pro is 
suitable for all hospitality floors

Made from high-quality 
water-repellent leather

Long-lasting comfort & Italian design 
with easy slip-on

Class O2, SO HRO SR 
Safety Standard EN ISO 20347: 2022/ A1 : 2024

Comfortable, shock-absorbing insole made of 
memory foam with antibacterial properties. 
Molds to your foot.



991 EXECUTIVE WHITE
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

973 EXECUTIVE BLACK
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK18

EXECUTIVE
  

•

•

•

CHEF JACKETS

Elegant look due to 
minimalist design

Cooltex fabric is heat- 
and moisture-regulating

Straight fit



973 EXECUTIVE BLACK
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE
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120

FX COLLECTION

NOBLE
  

•

•

•

•

•

NEWNEW

x2

222 NOBLE SFX WHITE
XS-4XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/50%CO ORGANIC 
FRONTPART: 65%CO ORGANIC/35%PL 
BACKPART & INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 64% PL 
SECONDLIFE®RPET/36% LYOCELL TENCEL®

CH
EF

 JA
CK

ET
S

CHEF JACKETS

Luxurious look 
with various details 

Stretch fabric in sleeves 
and back panel 
for optimal comfort 

Breathability due to 
lightweight material

Rich appearance with 
woven-in satin stripe 

Partially made from 
recycled materials 

*lady fit p. 55 
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FX COLLECTION

NEWNEW

967 VALENTE UFX SAND LONG SLEEVE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®; 
FRONTPART: 70%CO/30%PL T400®

x6
PRIORITAIRE - Pour fond CLAIR

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK20

CHEF T-SHIRT 
VALENTE LONG SLEEVE

•

•

•

CHEF JACKETS

Stretch fabric in sleeves 
and back panel for 
optimal comfort

Breathability due 
to lightweight 
material

Loop at the collar to 
comfortably wear an 
apron



966 VALENTE UFX NAVY LONG SLEEVE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®; 
FRONTPART: 50%PL/26%CO/24%PL T400®

964 VALENTE UFX BLACK LONG SLEEVE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®; 
FRONTPART: 50%PL/26%CO/24%PL T400®

963 VALENTE UFX WHITE LONG SLEEVE 
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®; 
FRONTPART: 50%PL/26%CO/24%PL T400®

21CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

965 VALENTE UFX MOSS LONG SLEEVE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®; 
FRONTPART: 50%PL/26%CO/24%PL T400®

CH
EF

 JA
CK

ET
S

CHEF JACKETS



259 FRATELLO UFX BLACK
XS-4XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/50%CO, 
UPPER & MIDDLE BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY  TENCEL®

FX COLLECTION

x5
PRIORITAIRE - Pour fond CLAIR

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK22

FRATELLO
  

•

•

•

•

 

*lady fit p. 56

CHEF JACKETS

Stretch fabric in sleeves 
and back panel for 
optimal comfort

Breathability due to 
lightweight material

With ribbed cuff 
for a sporty twist

Loop at the collar 
to comfortably 
wear an apron



258 FRATELLO UFX WHITE
XS-4XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/50%CO,
UPPER & MIDDLE BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY  TENCEL®

23CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

CH
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CHEF JACKETS



225 RIVA UFX BLACK
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/50%CO, 
MIDDLE BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK24

FX COLLECTION

x4
PRIORITAIRE - Pour fond CLAIR

RIVA
  

•

•

•

•

CHEF JACKETS

Stretch fabric in sleeves 
and back panel for 
optimal comfort

Breathability due 
to lightweight material

Tailored fit

Luxurious look 
with various details



226 RIVA UFX WHITE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/50%CO, 
MIDDLE BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®
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CH
EF
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S

CHEF JACKETS



913 BIKER SFX BLACK
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 67%PL/33%CO,
UPPER & MIDDLE BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

WAFFLE STRUCTURE

FX COLLECTION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK26

x2
PRIORITAIRE - Pour fond CLAIR

BIKER
  

•

•

•

•

CHEF JACKETS

Stretch fabric in sleeves 
and back panel for optimal comfort

Breathability due
to lightweight material

Rolled-up sleeves 
easily attachable 
with practical loop

The waffle structure gives 
an authentic appearance

*lady fit p. 60



914 BIKER SFX WHITE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 67%PL/33%CO, 
UPPER & MIDDLE BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

WAFFLE STRUCTURE

27CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

CH
EF

 JA
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ET
S

CHEF JACKETS



NORDIC
  

294 NORDIC GREY
XS-4XL | 60%CO/40%PL
OXFORD WEAVE

NORDIC COLLECTION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK28

•

•

•

*lady fit p. 58

CHEF JACKETS

Modern, sleek, 
and Scandinavian design

Breathability due 
to lightweight material

Luxurious detail 
on the collar



293 NORDIC GREEN
XS-4XL | 60%CO/40%PL
OXFORD WEAVE
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296 NORDIC WHITE
XS-4XL | 50%CO/50%PL

CH
EF

 JA
CK

ET
S

CHEF JACKETS



234 PARKA GREEN
XS-3XL | 66%CO/17%PL/17%VISC 
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK30

PARKA
  

•

•

•

286 PARKA BLUE DENIM STRETCH
XS-3XL | 98%CO/2%EL
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

PURE DENIM COLLECTION

CHEF JACKETS

Urban look

Breathability due 
to lightweight material

With concealed 
zipper closure
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RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

CAMBIO WHITE 

297 CHEF JACKET CAMBIO WHITE
XS-3XL|  66%PL RECYCLED/34%CO ORGANIC

•

•

•

RECYCLED FABRICS CIRCULAR PRODUCED IN EUROPE

COLLECTION

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

CH
EF

 JA
CK

ET
S

CHEF JACKETS

*lady fit p. 52

CONTAINS RECYCLED GARMENTS
66% 	Polyester Recycled (of which):
	 33% 	 Recycled garments; 
	 16,5% 	Recycled PET Polyester;
	 16,5% 	Pre-Consumer and 
			   Post-Industrial Polyester.

34% 	Cotton Organic

Sustainable choice

Subtle appearance due to 
concealed closure with press buttons

Straight fit



246 SALERNO BLUE
XS-4XL | 50%PL/50%CO

205 SALERNO WHITE
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK32

SALERNO
  

•

•

•

CHEF JACKETS

Breathability due 
to lightweight material

Tailored fit

Luxurious look
with various details



205 SALERNO WHITE
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO

RECYCLED PLASTIC BOTTLES

209 SALERNO RPB WHITE
XS-3XL | 65%PL RECYCLED/35%CO
RECYCLED PLASTIC BOTTLES

RPB COLLECTION

x22

33CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

SALERNO
  

•

•

•

•

CHAUD DEVANT has developed a special 
material for its Recycled Plastic Bottles 

Collection! Made of 100% recycled plastic 
bottles in an eco-friendly fabric (200 gr/m2).

A white, satin woven fabric made of 
65% recycled polyester and 

35% environmentally friendly cotton. 
The fabric has a stain repellent finish that 

makes it easy to remove stains and an 
Easy Care finish, making the fabric 

very easy to iron. Goal: Full 
Cradle to Cradle solution. 

Recycling our CHAUD 
DEVANT RPB 

Collection! Care 
what you wear!

CH
EF

 JA
CK

ET
S

CHEF JACKETS

Sustainable choice

Partially made from 
recycled materials

Tailored fit

Luxurious look
with various details



288 BIKER BLACK
XS-3XL | 67%PL/33%CO

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK34

BIKER
  

•

•

•

CHEF JACKETS

Tough design with 
slanted closure and 
double-stitched seams

With durable 
zipper

Tailored fit



287 BIKER WHITE
XS-3XL | 67%PL/33%CO
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CH
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CK
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S

CHEF JACKETS



950 MONZA WHITE
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

951 MONZA BLACK
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK36

MONZA
  

•

•

•

*lady fit p. 54 

CHEF JACKETS

Traditional look 
with a modern twist

With durable 
zipper

Cooltex fabric is heat- 
and moisture-regulating



926 MODENA BLACK
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

951 MONZA BLACK
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE
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MODENA
  

•

•

•

936 MODENA WHITE
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

CH
EF

 JA
CK

ET
S

CHEF JACKETS

Bold design 
with contrasting lines

With durable 
zipper

Cooltex fabric is heat- 
and moisture-regulating



940 BACIO KHAKI
XS-3XL | 67%PL/33%CO

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK38

BACIO
  

•

•

CHEF JACKETS

Subtle appearance due to concealed 
closure with press buttons

Straight fit



977 BACIO BLACK
XS-4XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE
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229 BACIO WHITE
XS-5XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

CH
EF

 JA
CK

ET
S

CHEF JACKETS
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203 FIRENZE BLACK
XS-4XL | 67%PL/33%CO

FIRENZE
  

•

•

CHEF JACKETS

Striking design with 
contrasting press buttons

Rolled-up sleeves easily 
attachable with practical 
press button 
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ROMA
  

•

•

269 ROMA BLACK
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

264 ROMA WHITE
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

*lady fit p. 62

CH
EF

 JA
CK

ET
S

CHEF JACKETS

Traditional look 
with a double row 
of press buttons

Cooltex fabric is heat- 
and moisture-regulating



 Bi 773-B-W_CD
 Short sleeve Chef Jacket 
 Front

x2
PRIORITAIRE - Pour fond CLAIR

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK42

•

•

•

•

280 VERANO SFX WHITE SHORT SLEEVE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 67%PL/33%CO 
LOWER MIDDLE BACKPART/ INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

WAFFLE STRUCTURE

VERANO SHORT SLEEVE

  

FX COLLECTION

CHEF JACKETS

Urban look

Loop at the collar to 
comfortably wear 
an apron

Breathability due 
to lightweight material

Stretch fabric in sleeves 
and back panel
for optimal comfort
(Exception #284 Verano Blue)
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282 VERANO UFX SAND SHORT SLEEVE
XS-3XL | MAINFABRIC: 70%CO/30%PL 
LOWER MIDDLE BACKPART/ INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

281 VERANO SFX BLACK SHORT SLEEVE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 67%PL/33%CO, 
LOWER MIDDLE BACKPART/ INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

WAFFLE STRUCTURE

FX COLLECTION FX COLLECTION
284 VERANO BLUE SHORT SLEEVE
XS-3XL | 100%CO
CHAMBRAY WEAVE

CH
EF

 JA
CK

ET
S

CHEF JACKETS



M

x5
PRIORITAIRE - Pour fond CLAIR

FX COLLECTION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK44

•

•

•

943 VALENTE UFX WHITE 
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®; 
FRONTPART: 50%PL/26%CO/24%PL T400®

CHEF T-SHIRT 
VALENTE

CHEF JACKETS

Stretch fabric in sleeves 
and back panel for 
optimal comfort

Breathability due 
to lightweight 
material

Loop at the collar 
to comfortably 
wear an apron
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945 VALENTE UFX MOSS
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY  TENCEL®; 
FRONTPART: 50%PL/26%CO/24%PL T400®

946 VALENTE UFX NAVY
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®; 
FRONTPART: 50%PL/26%CO/24%PL T400®

944 VALENTE UFX BLACK
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®; 
FRONTPART: 50%PL/26%CO/24%PL T400®

947 VALENTE UFX SAND
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®; 
FRONTPART: 70%CO/30%PL T400®

CH
EF

 JA
CK

ET
S

CHEF JACKETS



240 BUJUTSU GREEN 
XS-3XL | 50%CO/50%PL

BUJUTSU COLLECTION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK46

•

•

•

•

BUJUTSU
  

CHEF JACKETS

Urban look

Breathability due
to lightweight material

Tailored fit

With 3/4 sleeves



236 BUJUTSU BLACK 
XS-3XL | 50%CO/50%PL

238 BUJUTSU WHITE 
XS-3XL | 50%CO/50%PL
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CH
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CHEF JACKETS



922 SALERNO SFX BLACK SHORT SLEEVE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 67%PL/33%CO, 
UPPER & MIDDLE BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

WAFFLE STRUCTURE

FX COLLECTION

x2
PRIORITAIRE - Pour fond CLAIR

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK48

SALERNO SHORT SLEEVE

  

•

•

•

923 SALERNO SFX WHITE SHORT SLEEVE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 67%PL/33%CO, 
UPPER & MIDDLE BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

WAFFLE STRUCTURE

CHEF JACKETS

Stretch fabric in sleeves 
and back panel for optimal 
comfort

Breathability due to 
lightweight material

The waffle structure 
gives an authentic 
appearance



212 SALERNO RPB WHITE SHORT SLEEVE
XS-3XL | 65%PL RECYCLED/35%CO
RECYCLED PLASTIC BOTTLES
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RPB COLLECTION

x19

SALERNO SHORT SLEEVE

  

•

•

•

RECYCLED PLASTIC BOTTLES

CH
EF

 JA
CK

ET
S

CHEF JACKETS

Sustainable choice

Partially made from 
recycled materials

Tailored fit

CHAUD DEVANT has developed a 
special material for its Recycled Plastic 

Bottles Collection! Made of 100% 
recycled plastic bottles in an eco-

friendly fabric (200 gr/m2). 
A white, satin woven fabric made of 

65% recycled polyester and 
35% environmentally friendly cotton.
 The fabric has a stain repellent finish 

that makes it easy to remove stains 
and an Easy Care finish, making the 

fabric very easy to iron. Goal: 
Full Cradle to Cradle solution. 

Recycling our CHAUD 
DEVANT RPB Collection! 

Care what you wear!



921 MONZA BLACK SHORT SLEEVE
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

920 MONZA WHITE SHORT SLEEVE
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK50

MONZA SHORT SLEEVE

  

•

•

•

CHEF JACKETS

Traditional look with 
a modern twist

With durable 
zipper

Cooltex fabric is 
heat- and 
moisture-regulating



938 BACIO WHITE SHORT SLEEVE
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE
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BACIO SHORT SLEEVE

  

•

•

•

939 BACIO BLACK SHORT SLEEVEW
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

CH
EF

 JA
CK

ET
S

CHEF JACKETS

Subtle appearance due 
to concealed closure 
with press buttons

Straight fit

Cooltex fabric is heat- 
and moisture-regulating



LADY CAMBIO 

223 LADY CAMBIO WHITE
XS-3XL| 66%PL RECYCLED/34%CO ORGANIC

•

•

•

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOKCHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK52

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR COLLECTION

RECYCLED FABRICS CIRCULAR PRODUCED IN EUROPE

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

*Male fit p. 31

CONTAINS RECYCLED GARMENTS
66% 	Polyester Recycled (of which):
	 33% 	 Recycled garments; 
	 16,5% 	Recycled PET Polyester;
	 16,5% 	Pre-Consumer and 
			   Post-Industrial Polyester.

34% 	Cotton Organic

Sustainable choice

Subtle appearance due to concealed 
closure with press buttons

Tailored fit

LADY CHEFS



13CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

JOIN THE 
		  EVOLUTION!

COLLECTIONRECYCLED CHEFWEAR



953 LADY MONZA BLACK
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO	
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

952 LADY MONZA WHITE
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO	
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK54

LADY MONZA
  

•

•

•

*male fit p. 36

LADY CHEFS

Traditional look 
with a modern twist

With durable
zipper

Cooltex fabric is heat- 
and moisture-regulating



953 LADY MONZA BLACK
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO	
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE
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FX COLLECTION

LADY NOBLE
  

224 LADY NOBLE SFX WHITE 
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/50%CO ORGANIC 
FRONTPART: 65%CO ORGANIC/35%PL 
BACKPART & INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 64% PL 
SECONDLIFE®RPET/36% LYOCELL TENCEL®

120

NEWNEW

•

•

•

•

•

x2

LA
DY

 C
HE

FS

LADY CHEFS

Luxurious look 
with various details 

Stretch fabric in sleeves 
and back panel 
for optimal comfort 

Breathability due to 
lightweight material

Rich appearance with 
woven-in satin stripe 

Partially made from 
recycled materials 

*male fit p. 19



253 SORELLA UFX WHITE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/50%CO, 
UPPER & MIDDLE BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

FX COLLECTION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

x4
PRIORITAIRE - Pour fond CLAIR

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK56

LADY SORELLA
  

•

•

•

•

*Male fit p. 22

LADY CHEFS

Stretch fabric in sleeves and 
back panel for optimal comfort

Breathability due to 
lightweight material

With ribbed cuff 
for a sporty twist

Loop at the collar to 
comfortably wear an apron



254 SORELLA UFX BLACK
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/50%CO,
UPPER & MIDDLE BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK 57CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK
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LADY CHEFS



275 LADY NORDIC GREEN
XS-3XL | 60%CO/40%PL
OXFORD WEAVE

NORDIC COLLECTION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOKCHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK58

LADY NORDIC
  
•

•

•

*Male fit p. 28

LADY CHEFS

Modern, sleek, and 
Scandinavian design

Breathability due to 
lightweight material

Tailored fit



277 LADY NORDIC WHITE
XS-3XL | 50%CO/50%PL

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK 559CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

276 LADY NORDIC GREY
XS-3XL | 60%CO/40%PL
OXFORD WEAVE

LA
DY

 C
HE

FS

LADY CHEFS



266 LADY BIKER SFX BLACK
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 67%PL/33%CO,
UPPER & MIDDLE BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

WAFFLE STRUCTURE

FX COLLECTION

x2
PRIORITAIRE - Pour fond CLAIR

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK60

LADY BIKER
  

•

•

•

•

*male fit p. 26

LADY CHEFS

Stretch fabric in sleeves and 
back panel for optimal comfort

Breathability due to 
lightweight material

Rolled-up sleeves easily 
attachable with practical loop

The waffle structure gives 
an authentic appearance



257 LADY BIKER SFX WHITE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 67%PL/33%CO, 
UPPER & MIDDLE BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

WAFFLE STRUCTURE

61CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK
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LADY CHEFS
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LADY COMFORT
  

•

•

210 LADY COMFORT WHITE
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO	
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

228 LADY COMFORT BLACK
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO	
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

LADY CHEFS

*male fit p. 41

Traditional look with a double 
row of press buttons

Cooltex fabric is heat- 
and moisture-regulating
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210 LADY COMFORT WHITE
XS-3XL | 50%PL/50%CO	
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

COLLECTIONRECYCLED CHEFWEAR
CHEF JACKET LADY CAMBIO #223
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CHIVANO PANTS 
  

•

•

•

NEWNEW

110 CHIVANO  
44-62 | 46%CO/34%PL RECYCLED/20%T400

240

CHEF PANTS

Stretch fabric 
for optimal freedom 
of movement 

Elastic in the 
waistband for extra 
wearing comfort 

Slim-leg model 



139 SKINNY REG JOGG DENIM BLACK
28-42 INCH | 90,5%CO/8%PL/1,5%LY	
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

ORIGINAL CHEFWEA
R

   
 C

 H
 A U D   D E V A N T   

PURE DENIM COLLECTION
138 SKINNY REG BLACK STRETCH
28-42 INCH | 35%CO/35%PL/30%EL

SKINNY PANTS
  

65CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

•

•

MOVE 
FREELY

* lady fit p. 69

CH
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CHEF PANTS

Stretch fabric for optimal 
freedom of movement

Skinny fit



123 NERO
44-66 | 67%PL/33%CO

133 SANTINO BLACK
46-62 | 65%PL/35%CO
SATIN STRIPE WEAVE

131 AREZZO
46-62 | 65%PL/35%CO

118 GRIGIO
44-62 | 67%PL/33%CO

159 LIGNE NOIR
46-62 | 67%PLO/33%CO

137 LIVIO
46-62 | 65%PL/35%CO

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK66

REGULAR 
PANTS

  

•

•

•

CHEF PANTS

Straight-leg model

With belt loops and 
two side pockets

Elastic in the waistband
for extra comfort
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121  SABBIA
46-62 | 65%PL/35%CO

122 MARINO
46-62 | 65%PL/35%CO

NEWNEW
120 OLIVA
46-62 | 67%PL/33%CO

CH
EF

 PA
NT

S

CHEF PANTS
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PUR E
CHAUD DEVANT

D
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N
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ORIGINAL CHEFWEA
R
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196 JEANS BLUE DENIM STRETCH
28-42 INCH | 76%CO/21%PL/3%EA	
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

PURE DENIM COLLECTION

JEANS
  

•

•

•

•

CHEF PANTS

Urban look

Stretch fabric for optimal 
freedom of movement

With extra long loop 
for your kitchen towel

With a handy back pocket 
for your kitchen tools



145 LADY BLACK STRETCH
XS-3XL | 48%PL/48%CO/4%EOL	
XLA - INDUSTRIAL STRETCH

69

LADY SKINNY
  

•

•

LADY REGULAR
  

•

•

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

198 LADY SKINNY BLACK STRETCH
XS-3XL | 48%PL/48%CO/4%EOL	
XLA - INDUSTRIAL STRETCH

ORIGINAL CHEFWEA
R

   
 C

 H
 A U D   D E V A N T   

197 LADY SKINNY BLUE DENIM STRETCH
XS-3XL | 76%CO/21%PL/3%EA	
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

PURE DENIM COLLECTION

*male fit p. 65

Stretch fabric for optimal 
freedom of movement

Elastic in the waistband 
for extra comfort

Straight-leg model

Elastic in the waistband 
for extra comfort

LA
DY

 C
HE

FS

LADY CHEFS
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INDIAN SUMMER COLLECTION

559 BASE MOSS GREEN  
W70-L85 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED 

560 BASE CHERRY 
W70-L85 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED  

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK70

BASE
  

•

•

•

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Cross p. 88 
Apron Base p. 98

556 BASE CHESTNUT 
W70-L85 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED 

BIB APRONS

Sustainable choice

Easily adjustable 
neckband

Double pocket 
on the front



562 BASE STONE 
W70-L85 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED 

561 BASE PINE GREEN
W70-L85 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED 

563 BASE BLOSSOM 
W70-L85 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED  

71CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

BI
B 
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BIB APRONS

100% RECYCLED
The “Indian Summer” collection 
is characterised by its minimalist 
design and practicality. 
All products (fabric, yarn 
and labels) are made from 
100% recycled material. 
With this, we strive step by 
step toward a better future.



VELVET COLLECTION

519 YELLOW VELVET 
W70-L85 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

522 BLACK VELVET
W70-L85 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK72

BASE
  
•

•

BIB APRONS

Easily adjustable 
neckband

Vintage look due 
to timeless 
corduroy fabric
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517 RED VELVET 
W70-L85 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

516 BLUE VELVET
W70-L85 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

521 GREEN VELVET
W70-L85 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION
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ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Cross p. 92
Apron p. 102

BI
B 

AP
RO

NS

BIB APRONS



547 NORDIC BASE CLAY 
W70-L85 | 67%PL/33%CO
TWO TONE WEAVE

545 NORDIC BASE FOREST 
W70-L85 | 67%PL/33%CO
TWO TONE WEAVE

NORDIC COLLECTION

546 NORDIC BASE BLUE 
W70-L85 | 67%PL/33%CO
TWO TONE WEAVE

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK74

BASE
  
•

•

•
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ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Cross p. 90
Apron L45 p. 101
Apron L65 p. 111

BIB APRONS

Easily adjustable neckband

Rich fabric with 
a canvas appearance

Double pocket on the front



513 BASE BROWN DENIM 
W70-L75 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

511 BASE GREY DENIM 
W70-L75 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

PURE DENIM COLLECTION

694 BASE MUD DENIM 
W70-L75 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

509 BASE GREEN DENIM
W70-L75 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION
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BASE
  
•

•

•

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Salopet p. 76
Apron Base p. 104
Apron Pouch p. 107

BI
B 

AP
RO

NS

BIB APRONS

Denim is strong, pure, has character, 
and combines endlessly

Easily adjustable neckband

Double pocket on the front



695 SALOPET MUD DENIM 
W80-L70 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

PURE DENIM COLLECTION

594 SALOPET BROWN DENIM 
W80-L70 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

512 SALOPET GREY DENIM 
W80-L70 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

510 SALOPET GREEN DENIM 
W80-L70 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK76

SALOPET
  
•

•

•

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Base p. 75
Apron Base p. 104
Apron Pouch p.107

BIB APRONS

Retro look

Various practical pockets

Conveniently detachable straps



RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR COLLECTIONPURE DENIM COLLECTION

505 PLAIN  BLUE DENIM 31”
W70-L80 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

77CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

REGULAR
  
•

•

AMAR
  
•

•

502 AMAR BLUE MELEE 
W75-L90 | 55%PL RECYCLED/ 
45%CO RECYCLED

RECYCLED FABRICS CIRCULAR PRODUCED IN EUROPE

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Apron Sereno p. 110

BI
B 

AP
RO

NS

BIB APRONS

CONTAINS RECYCLED CHEFWEAR
55%	 Polyester Recycled (of which):
	 10% 	Recycled Chefwear;
	 45% 	Recycled Polyester.

45% 	Cotton Recycled (of which):		
	 5% 	 Recycled Chefwear;
	 40% 	Pre-Consumer and 
			   Post-Industrial Cotton.

Denim is strong, pure, 
has character, and 
combines endlessly

Easily adjustable 
neckband

Sustainable choice

Fabric with a rich texture



ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Cross p. 94
Apron p. 106

PURE DENIM COLLECTION

650 FORENE GREEN DENIM 
W70-L90 | FABRIC: 100%CO   
STRAPS: 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF
RINSE WASH, COLOR FIXATION

653 FORENE MUD DENIM
W70-L90 | FABRIC: 100%CO   
STRAPS: 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF
RINSE WASH, COLOR FIXATION

635 FORENE GREY DENIM
W70-L90 | FABRIC: 100%CO   
STRAPS: 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF
RINSE WASH, COLOR FIXATION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK78

FORENE
•

•

634 FORENE BLUE DENIM
W70-L90 | FABRIC: 100%CO   
STRAPS: 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF
RINSE WASH, COLOR FIXATION

BIB APRONS

Authentic look with a unique 
combination of denim fabric and 
leather neckband

Adjustable and detachable strap



LEATHER 70 COLLECTION

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Fusion p. 93
Apron p. 113

REGULAR
•

•
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674 MOONSHINE BLACK
W65-L80 | 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF

666 BOURBON GOLD
W65-L80 | 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF

BI
B 

AP
RO

NS

BIB APRONS

Lightweight material made 
from recycled leather

Adjustable and 
detachable fabric strap
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BUJUTSU COLLECTION

577 BUJUTSU SAND 
W75-L90 | 60%CO/40%PL	
TWO TONE WEAVE

576 BUJUTSU GREY 
W75-L90 | 60%CO/40%PL	
TWO TONE WEAVE

575 BUJUTSU PETROL 
W75-L90 | 60%CO/40%PL	
TWO TONE WEAVE

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Apron L45 p. 100

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK80

BUJUTSU
  
•

•

BIB APRONS

Contemporary apron 
with asymmetrical pocket and 
stitched details

Easily adjustable neckband
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575 BUJUTSU PETROL 
W75-L90 | 60%CO/40%PL	
TWO TONE WEAVE
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685 BLACK DENIM
W75-L100 | 60%CO/40%PL
DENIM LOOK A LIKE

BLACK LABEL COLLECTION

REGULAR
  

 
•

•

PURE DENIM COLLECTION

508 SKEW BLUE DENIM
W85-L85 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

SKEW
  
•

•

•

BI
B 

AP
RO

NS

BIB APRONS

Made from sturdy fabric with 
an unmistakable denim look

Easily adjustable 
neckband

Highly comfortable due 
to the asymmetrical design

Easily adjustable strap

Various pockets and 
loops to carry all your tools



591 TAUPE
W75-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO

525 LIGNE NOIR
W75-L100 | 67%PLO/33%CO

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK82

REGULAR POCKETS
  
•

•

BIB APRONS

Practical and classic model

Easily adjustable neckband



ALSO AVAILABLE:
Apron p. 112

533 SANTINO BLACK
W75-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO	
SATIN STRIPE WEAVE

RPB COLLECTION
681 RPB WHITE
W70-L100 | 65% PL RECYCLED/35%CO 
RECYCLED PLASTIC BOTTLES

x8
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564 REMO
W75-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO

BI
B 

AP
RO

NS

BIB APRONS

Sustainable 
choice
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579 4-POCKETS TAUPE
W75-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO

578 4-POCKETS BLACK
W75-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO

567 BBQ BLACK
W100-L120 | 67%PL/33%CO

BBQ
  •

•

4-POCKETS
  
•

•

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Apron 4-pockets p. 112

BIB APRONS

Extra wide and long

Easily adjustable 
neckband

Optimal freedom of 
movement thanks to the slit

Easily adjustable 
neckband



697 BUTCHER BLACK
W90-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO

682 BUTCHER BLACK DENIM
W90-L100 | 60%CO/40%PL	
DENIM LOOK A LIKE

BLACK LABEL COLLECTION
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BUTCHER
  

•

•

•

BI
B 

AP
RO

NS

BIB APRONS

Highly comfortable due 
to the asymmetrical design

Easily adjustable strap

Various pockets and loops to 
carry all your tools



678 BARISTA BLACK DENIM
W100-L85 | UPPER PART: 60%PL/40%CO 
LOWER PART: 67%PL/33%CO  
DENIM LOOK A LIKE

BLACK LABEL COLLECTION

558 BARISTA
W100-L85 | UPPER PART: 65%PL/35%CO 
LOWER PART: 67%PL/33%CO

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK86

BARISTA
  •

•

BIB APRONS

Playful effect due to 
the use of different fabrics

Various pockets and 
loops to carry all your tools

Upper part: 
Denim look-alike

Upper part: 
Woven satin stripe



678 BARISTA BLACK DENIM
W100-L85 | UPPER PART: 60%PL/40%CO 
LOWER PART: 67%PL/33%CO  
DENIM LOOK A LIKE
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688 4-POCKETS CROSS BLACK
W75-L100 | 85%PL/15%CO

BLACK LABEL COLLECTION BLACK LABEL COLLECTION

240

686 FUSION BLACK DENIM
W70-L80 | 60%CO/40%PL
DENIM LOOK A LIKE

4-POCKETS CROSS
  
•

•

•

•

•

FUSION
  

BI
B 

AP
RO

NS

BIB APRONS

Highly comfortable due 
to the crossed straps

Made of 
water-resistant fabric

Optimal freedom of 
movement thanks to the slit

Highly comfortable due 
to the crossed straps

Made from sturdy fabric with 
an unmistakable denim look



INDIAN SUMMER COLLECTION

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Base p. 70 
Apron Base p. 98

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK88

CROSS
  

•

•

585 CROSS PINE GREEN  
W70-L85 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED 

586 CROSS CHERRY
W70-L85 |65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED  

CH
AU

D
 D

EV
A

N
T

BIB APRONS

Sustainable choice

Highly comfortable 
due to the crossed straps



584 CROSS STONE
W70-L85 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED 

581 CROSS CHESTNUT
W70-L85 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED 
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583 CROSS BLOSSOM 
W70-L85 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED 

587 CROSS MOSS GREEN 
W70-L85 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED 

BI
B 

AP
RO

NS

BIB APRONS

100% RECYCLED
The “Indian Summer” collection 
is characterised by its minimalist 
design and practicality. 
All products (fabric, yarn 
and labels) are made from 
100% recycled material. 
With this, we strive step by 
step toward a better future.



550 NORDIC CROSS FOREST
W75-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO
TWO TONE WEAVE

553 NORDIC CROSS CLAY
W75-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO
TWO TONE WEAVE

NORDIC COLLECTION

552 NORDIC CROSS BLUE
W75-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO
TWO TONE WEAVE

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Base p. 74
Apron L45 p. 101
Apron L65 p. 111

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK90

CROSS
  
•

•

BIB APRONS

Highly comfortable due to 
the crossed straps

Rich fabric with a canvas 
appearance



BIB APRON CROSS #550

COLLECTIONNORDIC



CH
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EV
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VELVET COLLECTION

597 CROSS YELLOW VELVET 
W70-L85 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

595 CROSS BLUE VELVET
W70-L85 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

596 CROSS RED VELVET 
W70-L85 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

599 CROSS BLACK VELVET
W70-L85 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK92

CROSS
  

•

•

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Base p. 72
Apron p. 102

598 CROSS GREEN VELVET
W70-L85 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

BIB APRONS

Highly comfortable due 
to the crossed straps

Vintage look due 
to timeless corduroy fabric
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ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron p. 79
Apron p. 113

FUSION
  
•

•

667 BOURBON GOLD
W70-L80 | 
40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF

675 MOONSHINE BLACK
W70-L80 | 
40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF

LEATHER 70 COLLECTION

BI
B 

AP
RO

NS

BIB APRONS

Lightweight material made 
from recycled leather

Adjustable and 
detachable fabric strap



€ 43,75

PURE DENIM COLLECTION

632 FORENE CROSS BLUE DENIM
W75-L90 | FABRIC: 100%CO   
STRAPS: 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30AF
RINSE WASH, COLOR FIXATION

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron p. 78
Apron p. 106

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK94

FORENE CROSS
  
•

•

•

BIB APRONS

Adjustable and detachable strap

Various pockets and loops 
to carry all your tools

Optimal freedom of 
movement thanks to the slit



652 FORENE CROSS MUD DENIM
W75-L90 | FABRIC: 100%CO   
STRAPS: 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF
RINSE WASH, COLOR FIXATION

651 FORENE CROSS GREEN DENIM  
W75-L90 | FABRIC: 100%CO   
STRAPS: 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30AF
RINSE WASH, COLOR FIXATION

633 FORENE CROSS GREY DENIM
W75-L90 | FABRIC: 100%CO   
STRAPS: 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF
RINSE WASH, COLOR FIXATION
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BI
B 

AP
RO

NS

BIB APRONS



C
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CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

CRAFTY
  

•

•

96

889 CRAFTY FOREST GREEN 
W75-L35 | 67%CO/33%PL

887 CRAFTY PETROL  
W75-L35|60%CO/40%PL 

APRONS

Tough short apron

Various pockets and 
loops to carry all your tools
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888 CRAFTY SAND   
W75-L35 | 60%CO/40%PL

889 CRAFTY FOREST GREEN 
W75-L35 | 67%CO/33%PL

886 CRAFTY GREY  
W75-L35 | 60%CO/40%PL 

891 CRAFTY BLACK  
W75-L35 | 85%PL/15%CO

240

BLACK LABEL COLLECTION

AP
RO

NS

APRONS

Made of 
water-resistant 
fabric



NEWNEW

450 BASE CHERRY 
W100-L45 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED 

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Base p. 70 
Bib Apron Cross p. 88

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK98

INDIAN SUMMER COLLECTION

BASE
  

C
H

A
U

D
 D

EV
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N
T

•

•

451 BASE PINE GREEN  
W100-L45 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED  

442 BASE CHESTNUT  
W100-L45 |65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED 

APRONS

100% RECYCLED
The “Indian Summer” collection 
is characterised by its minimalist 
design and practicality. 
All products (fabric, yarn, 
and labels) are made from 
100% recycled material. 
With this, we strive step by 
step toward a better future.

Sustainable choice

Double pocket on the front
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453 BASE BLOSSOM   
W100-L45 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED 

449 BASE MOSS GREEN  
W100-L45 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED 

452 BASE STONE  
W100-L45 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO RECYCLED  

AP
RO

NS

APRONS



465 BUJUTSU GREY
W90-L45 | 60%CO/40%PL	
TWO TONE WEAVE

BUJUTSU COLLECTION

464 BUJUTSU PETROL
W90-L45 | 60%CO/40%PL	
TWO TONE WEAVE

CH
AU

D
 D

EV
A
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T

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron p. 80

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK100

BUJUTSU
•

466 BUJUTSU SAND
W90-L45 | 60%CO/40%PL	
TWO TONE WEAVE

APRONS

Contemporary apron with 
asymmetrical pocket and 
stitched details



ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Base p. 74
Bib Apron Cross p.90
Apron L65 p. 111

NORDIC COLLECTION

464 BUJUTSU PETROL
W90-L45 | 60%CO/40%PL	
TWO TONE WEAVE

436 NORDIC BLUE 
W90-L45 | 67%CO/33%PL
TWO TONE WEAVE

435 NORDIC FOREST 
W90-L45 | 67%CO/33%PL
TWO TONE WEAVE

437 NORDIC CLAY 
W90-L45 | 67%CO/33%PL
TWO TONE WEAVE
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NORDIC
•

•

C
H

A
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NS

APRONS

Rich fabric with a 
canvas appearance

Double pocket on the front



VELVET COLLECTION

856 RED VELVET 
W80-L45 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + 
COLOR FIXATION

858 GREEN VELVET
W80-L45 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + 
COLOR FIXATION

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Base p. 72
Bib Apron Cross p. 92

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK102

VELVET
  
•

•

859 BLACK VELVET
W80-L45 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + 
COLOR FIXATION

855 BLUE VELVET
W80-L45 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + 
COLOR FIXATION

857 YELLOW VELVET 
W80-L45 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + 
COLOR FIXATION

APRONS

With a practical 
pocket

Vintage look 
due to timeless 
corduroy fabric
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COLLECTIONVELVET
#598 #599 #857 #517 #866



ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Base p. 71
Bib Apron Salopet p. 72
Apron Pouch p. 106

483 BASE GREEN DENIM
W80-L40 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

481 BASE GREY DENIM
W80-L40 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK104

PURE DENIM COLLECTION

BASE
  
•

•

APRONS

Denim is strong, pure, 
has character, 
and combines endlessly

Equipped with an extra loop



479 BASE BROWN DENIM
W80-L40 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

422 BASE MUD DENIM
W80-L40 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION
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PURE DENIM COLLECTION

487 MULTIPOCKET BLUE DENIM 16”
W90-L40 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

MULTI POCKET
  

MULTI POCKET
  

•

AP
RO

NS

APRONS

Various pockets and 
loops to carry all your tools



ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Regular p. 78
Bib Apron Cross p. 94

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK106

PURE DENIM

FORENE
  

COLLECTION

•

•

853 FORENE BLUE DENIM
W70-L50 | FABRIC: 100%CO   
STRAPS: 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF
RINSE WASH, COLOR FIXATION

852 FORENE MUD DENIM
W70-L50 | FABRIC: 100%CO   
STRAPS: 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF
RINSE WASH, COLOR FIXATION

851 FORENE GREEN DENIM 
W70-L50 | FABRIC: 100%CO   
STRAPS: 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF
RINSE WASH, COLOR FIXATION

854 FORENE GREY DENIM
W70-L50 | FABRIC: 100%CO   
STRAPS: 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF
RINSE WASH, COLOR FIXATION

APRONS

Adjustable and 
detachable strap

Various pockets and loops 
to carry all your tools
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PURE DENIM COLLECTION

423 POUCH BROWN DENIM
W80-L60 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

482 POUCH GREEN DENIM
W80-L60 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

POUCH
  
•

•

480 POUCH GREY DENIM
W80-L60 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

CH
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421 POUCH MUD DENIM
W80-L60 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Base p. 75
Bib Apron Salopet p. 76
Apron Base p. 104

AP
RO

NS

APRONS

Denim is strong, pure, 
has character, and 
combines endlessly

Featuring a kangaroo pocket



BLACK LABEL BLACK LABELCOLLECTION COLLECTION

885 APRON CAVY BLACK
W90-L40 | 85%PL/15%CO

240

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK108

REGULAR
  
•

CAVY
  
•

•

418 APRON BLACK DENIM
W100-L70 | 60%CO/40%PL
DENIM LOOK A LIKE

881 APRON BLACK DENIM
W90-L50 | 60%CO/40%PL
DENIM LOOK A LIKE

APRONS

Made from sturdy fabric 
with an unmistakable 
denim look

Made of 
water-resistant fabric

Various pockets and
loops to carry all your tools



COLLECTIONBLACK LABEL
TOP SAFFRON #824 APRON CAVY #885
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RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR COLLECTION

SERENO
  

•

•

•

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Amar p. 77

RECYCLED FABRICS CIRCULAR PRODUCED IN EUROPE

401 SERENO BLUE MELEE  
W90-L45 | 55% PL RECYCLED/ 
45% CO RECYCLED

APRONS

CONTAINS RECYCLED CHEFWEAR
55%	 Polyester Recycled (of which):
	 10% 	Recycled Chefwear;
	 45% 	Recycled Polyester.

45% 	Cotton Recycled (of which):		
	 5% 	 Recycled Chefwear;
	 40% 	Pre-Consumer and 
			   Post-Industrial Cotton.

Sustainable choice

With a practical 
pocket

Fabric with 
a rich texture



NORDIC COLLECTION

409 NORDIC CLAY
W90-L65 | 67%CO/33%PL
TWO TONE WEAVE

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Base p. 74
Bib Apron Cross p. 90
Apron L45 p. 101
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NORDIC
  
•

•

408 NORDIC BLUE
W90-L65 | 67%CO/33%PL
TWO TONE WEAVE

407 NORDIC FOREST
W90-L65 | 67%CO/33%PL
TWO TONE WEAVE

AP
RO

NS

APRONS

Rich fabric with a 
canvas appearance

With a practical pocket



CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK112

490 4-POCKETS TAUPE
W90-L80 | 67%PL/33%CO 

491 4-POCKETS BLACK
W90-L80 | 67%PL/33%CO

RPB COLLECTION

419 RPB WHITE
W100-L70 | 65%PL RECYCLED/ 
35%CO
RECYCLED PLASTIC BOTTLES

REGULAR
  

•

4-POCKETS
  
•

•

x7

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron 4-pockets p. 84

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron p. 83

APRONS

Sustainable choice Optimal freedom of 
movement thanks to the slit

Various practical pockets



REGULAR
  
•

•

879 MOONSHINE BLACK
W70-L40 | 40%PL/30%LEATHER/30%AF

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Regular p. 79
Bib Apron Fusion p. 93
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873 BOURBON GOLD
W70-L40 | 40%PL/30%LEATHER/
30%AF

LEATHER 70 COLLECTION

AP
RO

NS

APRONS

Lightweight material 
made from recycled 
leather

Adjustable and 
detachable fabric strap



301 BANDI WHITE
S-XL | 50%PL/50%CO 
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

RPB COLLECTION

352 BANDI BLACK
S-XL |  50%PL/50%CO 
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

x2

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK114

BANDI
  

BANDI ONE SIZE

  

•

•

•

•

319 BANDI RPB WHITE
ONE SIZE | 65%PL RECYCLED/35%CO	
RECYCLED PLASTIC BOTTLES

HEADWEAR

Cooltex fabric is heat- and 
moisture-regulating

Partially made from
recycled materials

One size fits all’ thanks 
to the Velcro closure

Practical closure for long hair

Sustainable choice



374 CHEF HAT BIANCO
ONE SIZE | 67%PL/33%CO

314 CHEF HAT NERO
ONE SIZE | 67%PL/33%CO

340 CAP BLACK
ONE SIZE | 50%PL/50%CO
SATIN COOLTEX WEAVE

384 BANDANA BLACK
ONE SIZE | 67%PL/33%CO
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CHEF HAT
  
•

BANDANA
  

•

CAP
  

•

•

HE
AD

WE
AR

HEADWEAR

One size fits all’ thanks 
to the Velcro closure

Sporty appearance

One size fits all’ thanks 
to the Velcro closure

Adjustable to any desired size



917 HILTON POCO DARK OLIVE 
XS-5XL | 67%PL/33%CO

249 HILTON POCO NAVY
XS-5XL | 65%PL/35%CO

BASIX COLLECTION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK116

HILTON
  

•

•

*lady fit p. 119

CHEF JACKETS BASIX

Traditional look with a 
double row of press buttons

Straight fit



227 HILTON POCO WHITE
XS-5XL | 67%PL/33%CO

917 HILTON POCO DARK OLIVE 
XS-5XL | 67%PL/33%CO

220 HILTON POCO BLACK
XS-5XL | 65%PL/35%CO
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BASIX COLLECTION

HILTON SHORT SLEEVE
  

217 HILTON POCO WHITE SHORT SLEEVE
XS-4XL | 67%PL/33%CO

219 HILTON POCO BLACK SHORT SLEEVE
XS-4XL | 65%PL/35%CO

CH
EF
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X

CHEF JACKETS BASIX
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M

SABOR
  

•

•

•

218 SABOR WHITE
XS-5XL | 67%PL/33%CO	

NEWNEW

221 SABOR BLACK
XS-5XL | 65%PL/35%CO	

CHEF JACKETS BASIX

Straight fit 

Subtle appearance due 
to concealed closure 
with press buttons

Loop at the collar to 
comfortably wear 
an apron



993 LADY POCO BLACK
XS-3XL | 65%PL/35%CO

974 LADY POCO WHITE
XS-3XL | 67%PL/33%CO

918 LADY POCO DARK OLIVE
XS-3XL | 67%PL/33%CO

271 LADY POCO NAVY
XS-3XL | 65%PL/35%CO

BASIX COLLECTION
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•

•

LADY POCO
  

221 SABOR BLACK
XS-5XL | 65%PL/35%CO	

*male fit p. 116

Traditional look
with a double row 
of press buttons

Tailored fit

LA
DY
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LADY CHEFS BASIX
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126 BAGGY BLACK
XS-3XL | 65%PL/35%CO

127 PEPITA BLACK
46-62 | 65%PL/35%CO

BASIX COLLECTION

BASIX COLLECTION

CLASSIC

BAGGY

LADY REGULAR
•

•

•

•

•

•

•

189 LADY BLACK
XS-3XL | 65%PL/35%CO

BASIX COLLECTION

CHEF PANTS BASIX

Straight-leg model

Elastic in the waistband
for extra comfort

Highly comfortable due 
to the elastic around 
the waistband

Loose fit for a baggy look

Sits low on the hip and 
has a wide waistband

Elastic in the 
waistband 
for extra comfort

Straight-leg model



BASIX COLLECTION

54499 NAVY 
W85-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO 

63699 DARK OLIVE
W85-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO

54299 ANTRA
W85-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Regular p. 122
Bib Apron no pocket p. 124
Apron L35 p. 126
Apron L50 p.127
Apron L50 3-pockets p. 128
Apron L70 p.130
Apron L100 p. 132
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•

•

CROSS L100 | POCKETS

  

53699 BLACK
W85-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

54399 BROWN
W85-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO 

54199 SAND
W85-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

BI
B 

AP
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BIB APRONS BASIX

Highly comfortable due 
to the crossed straps

Double pocket on the front



BASIX COLLECTION

50088 GREY
W75-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

53688 BLACK
W75-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

52488 KHAKI
W75-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK122

•

•

REGULAR L100 | POCKET

  

63688 DARK OLIVE
W75-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO

54088 BURGUNDY
W75-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Cross p. 121
Bib Apron no pocket p. 124
Apron L35 p. 126
Apron L50 p.127
Apron L50 3-pockets p. 128
Apron L70 p.130
Apron L100 p. 132

BIB APRONS BASIX

Practical and classic model

Easily adjustable neckband



54188 SAND
W75-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

54288 ANTRA
W75-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

53588 WHITE
W75-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO
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50388 CAMEL
W75-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO

54388 BROWN
W75-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

54488 NAVY
W75-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO
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BIB APRONS BASIX



BASIX COLLECTION

54297 ANTRA
W100-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

53697 BLACK
W100-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK124

COLLECTION

REGULAR L100
 

BASIX

REGULAR L80 | POCKET 

  

53687 BLACK
W75-L80 | 65%PL/35%CO

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Cross p. 121
Bib Apron Regular p. 122
Apron L35 p. 126
Apron L50 p. 127
Apron L50 3-pockets p. 128
Apron L70 p. 130
Apron L100 p.132

BIB APRONS BASIX



BASIX COLLECTION
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DISH L110

  •

•

59389 WATERPROOF BLUE
W70-L110 | 72%PVC/28%PL	
WATERPROOF

52789 WATERPROOF BLACK
W70-L110 | 72%PVC/28%PL	
WATERPROOF

56989 WATERPROOF SAND
W70-L110 | 72%PVC/28%PL	
WATERPROOF

52689 WATERPROOF WHITE
W70-L110 | 72%PVC/28%PL	
WATERPROOF

59289 WATERPROOF GREEN
W70-L110 | 72%PVC/28%PL	
WATERPROOF

57089 WATERPROOF CAMEL
W70-L110 | 72%PVC/28%PL	
WATERPROOF

Made of 
waterproof material

Particularly suitable during 
mise-en-place or dishwashing

BIB APRONS BASIX
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BASIX COLLECTION

47378 BLACK
W75-L35 | 65%PL/35%CO

40578 DARK OLIVE
W75-L35 | 67%PL/33%CO

47878 SAND
W75-L35 | 65%PL/35%CO

•

•

REGULAR L35 

  

47278 WHITE
W75-L35 | 67%PL/33%CO

47578 NAVY
W75-L35 | 65%PL/35%CO

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Cross p. 121
Bib Apron Regular p. 122
Bib Apron no pocket p. 124
Apron L50 p. 127
Apron L50 3-pockets p. 128
Apron L70 p. 130
Apron L100 p. 132

APRONS BASIX

Tough short apron

With a practical 
pocket



41081 GREY
W100-L50 | 65%PL/35%CO

40281 CAMEL
W100-L50 | 67%PL/33%CO

BASIX COLLECTION

47881 SAND
W100-L50 | 65%PL/35%CO

47381 BLACK
W100-L50 | 65%PL/35%CO

47581 NAVY
W100-L50 | 65%PL/35%CO

40581 DARK OLIVE 
W100-L50 | 67%PL/33%CO 

47281 WHITE
W100-L50 | 67%PL/33%CO

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Cross p. 121
Bib Apron Regular p. 122
Bib Apron no pocket p. 124
Apron L35 p. 126
Apron L50 3-pockets p. 128
Apron L70 p. 130
Apron L100 p. 132
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REGULAR L50

  

47181 ANTRA
W100-L50 |65%PL/
35%CO

AP
RO

NS
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IX

APRONS BASIX



BASIX COLLECTION

40592 DARK OLIVE
W100-L50 | 67%PL/33%CO

47592 NAVY
W100-L50 | 65%PL/35%CO

47192 ANTRA
W100-L50 | 65%PL/35%CO

47392 BLACK
W100-L50 | 65%PL/35%CO

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK128

•

REGULAR L50 | 3 POCKETS

  

APRONS BASIX

Various practical pockets



47292 WHITE
W100-L50 | 67%PL/33%CO

47892 SAND
W100-L50 | 65%PL/35%CO

40292 CAMEL 
W100-L50 | 67%PL/33%CO 

129CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

41092 GREY
W100-L50 | 65%PL/35%CO

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Cross p. 121
Bib Apron Regular p. 122
Bib Apron no pocket p. 124
Apron L35 p. 126
Apron L50 p. 127
Apron L70 p. 130
Apron L100 p. 132

AP
RO

NS
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AS
IX

APRONS BASIX



ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Cross p.: 121
Bib Apron Regular p.: 122
Bib Apron no pocket p.: 124
Apron L35 page: 126
Apron L50 page: 127
Apron L50 3-pockets p.: 128
Apron L100 page: 132

BASIX COLLECTION

47382 BLACK
W100-L70 | 65%PL/35%CO

47582 NAVY
W100-L70 | 65%PL/35%CO

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK130

REGULAR L70

  

47882 SAND
W100-L70 | 65%PL/35%CO

47182 ANTRA
W100-L70 | 65%PL/35%CO

APRONS BASIX



47282 WHITE
W100-L70 | 67%PL/33%CO

40582 DARK OLIVE
W100-L70 | 67%PL/33%CO
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40282 CAMEL
W100-L70 | 67%PL/33%CO

41082 GREY
W100-L70 | 65%PL/35%CO

AP
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APRONS BASIX



47396 BLACK
W100-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

47386 BLACK
W120-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

47283 WHITE
W100-L100 | 67%PL/33%CO

47383 BLACK
W100-L100 | 65%PL/35%CO

BASIX COLLECTION BASIX COLLECTION BASIX COLLECTION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK132

REGULAR 
L100 

REGULAR 
W120-L100

  

REGULAR 
L100 | 3 POCKETS

ALSO AVAILABLE:
Bib Apron Cross p. 121
Bib Apron Regular p. 122
Bib Apron no pocket p. 124
Apron L35 p. 126
Apron L50 p. 127
Apron L50 3-pockets p. 128
Apron L70 p. 130

APRONS BASIX



362 BANDI XO WHITE
ONE SIZE | 67%PL/33%CO

BASIX COLLECTION
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370 BANDI XO DARK OLIVE
ONE SIZE | 67%PL33%CO 	

361 BANDI XO BLACK
ONE SIZE | 65%PL/35%CO

•

REGULAR L80 | WITH SLIT

  

REGULAR 
L100 | 3 POCKETS

BASIX COLLECTION

•

•

BANDI ONE SIZE

  

47393 BLACK
W100-L80 | 65%PL/35%CO

HE
AD

WE
AR

 B
AS

IX

HEADWEAR BASIX

Optimal freedom 
of movement 
thanks to the slit

One size fits all’ thanks 
to the Velcro closure

Practical closure 
for long hair
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TOWEL
•

PLAID
•

•

760 PLAID SUAVE BLUE MELEE
180X90 CM | 62%PL RECYCLED/
38%CO RECYCLED

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR COLLECTION
759 RECYCLED CHEF TOWELS BLUE (3 PCS) 
65X65 CM | 64%CO RECYCLED/ 
36%PL RECYCLED

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR COLLECTION

758 CHEF TOWELS (6 PCS)
65X65CM | 100% CO

RECYCLED FABRICS CIRCULAR PRODUCED IN EUROPE

RECYCLED FABRICS CIRCULAR PRODUCED IN EUROPE

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

ACCESSORIES

These classic checkered 
cloths are a ‘must-have’ 
in your kitchen

Sustainable choice

Warm, soft, and comfortable CONTAINS RECYCLED CHEFWEAR
62%	 Polyester Recycled (of which):
	 10% 	Recycled Chefwear;
	 52% 	Recycled PET Polyester.

38% 	Cotton Recycled (of which):		
	 5% 	 Recycled Chefwear;
	 33% 	Pre-Consumer and 
			   Post-Industrial Cotton.

CONTAINS RECYCLED CHEFWEAR
64% 	Cotton Recycled (of which):
	 5% 	 Recycled Chefwear;
	 59% 	Pre-Consumer and 
			   Post-Industrial Cotton.

36% 	Polyester Recycled (of which):	
	 10% 	Recycled Chefwear;
	 26% 	Recycled PET Polyester.



PURE DENIM COLLECTION

739 KNIFE ROLL BLUE DENIM
ONE SIZE | 100% CO	
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION
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KNIFE ROLL
•

770 CLOG PROFESSIONAL
37-48 | 100% LEATHER	

CLOGS
  

•

•

350 WHITE
ONE SIZE | 67%PL/33%CO

551 WHITE
W50-L55 | 67%PL/33%CO

292 WHITE
92-146 (1-10 YR) 
67%PL/33%CO

549 BLUE DENIM
W50-L55 | 100%CO
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

PURE DENIM COLLECTION
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ACCESSORIES / CLOGS / JUNIOR CHEFS

Kevlar® aramid lining protects against 
puncture from knife points

made by Sanita

footwear Denmark

Ultimate wearing comfort: 
the footbed molds 
to your feet

Water-resistant leather; 
Antibacterial; Slip-resistant sole

CHEF JACKET

KIDS 
HEADWEAR

KIDS 
BIB APRON

KIDS 
  

JUNIOR CHEFS



FX COLLECTION

640 UFX MOSS
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/26%CO/24PLT400®

BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

x4
PRIORITAIRE - Pour fond CLAIR

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK136

SHIRT MEN
    

•

•

•

SERVICEWEAR

*lady fit p. 140

Stretch fabric in sleeves 
and back panel for 
optimal comfort

Breathability due to 
lightweight material

Rolled-up sleeves easily 
attachable with practical 
loop



609 UFX BLACK
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/26%CO/24PLT400®

BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

606 UFX WHITE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/26%CO/24PLT400®

BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

624 UFX NAVY
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/26%CO/24PLT400®

BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

642 UFX SAND MELEE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 70%CO/30%PL
BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®
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614 WHITE STRETCH
XS-3XL | 48%CO/
48%PL/4%EOL	
XLA - INDUSTRIAL STRETCH

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK138

SHIRT MEN
  

•

•

•

613 BLACK STRETCH
XS-3XL | 48%CO/48%PL/4%EOL	
XLA - INDUSTRIAL STRETCH

SERVICEWEAR

*lady fit p. 142

Classic appearance

Stretch fabric for optimal 
freedom of movement

Tailored fit



PURE DENIM COLLECTION

620 BLUE DENIM STRETCH
XS-3XL | 98%CO, 2%EL	
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION
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SHIRT MEN
    

•

•

•

613 BLACK STRETCH
XS-3XL | 48%CO/48%PL/4%EOL	
XLA - INDUSTRIAL STRETCH

631 ANTRA DENIM STRETCH
XS-3XL | 98%CO, 2%EL	
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION
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SERVICEWEAR

*lady fit p. 143

Denim is strong, pure, has 
character, and combines 
endlessly

Stretch fabric for optimal 
freedom of movement

Tailored fit



SHIRT WOMEN
  

641 UFX SAND MELEE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 70%CO/30%PL
BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

x3
PRIORITAIRE - Pour fond CLAIR

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK140

FX COLLECTION

•

•

•

SERVICEWEAR

*male fit p. 136

Stretch fabric in sleeves and 
back panel for optimal comfort

Breathability due to 
lightweight material

Rolled-up sleeves easily 
attachable with practical loop



607 UFX BLACK
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/26%CO/24PLT400®

BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

625 UFX MOSS
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/26%CO/24PLT400®

BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

610 UFX NAVY
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/26%CO/24PLT400®

BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®

603 UFX WHITE
XS-3XL | MAIN FABRIC: 50%PL/26%CO/24PLT400®

BACKPART/INNER LAYER SLEEVE: 
64%PL SECONDLIFE®RPET/36%CLY TENCEL®
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611 BLACK STRETCH 3/4 SLEEVE 
XS-3XL | 48%CO/48%PL/4%EOL 
XLA - INDUSTRIAL STRETCH

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK142

SHIRT WOMEN
•

•

•

•

612 WHITE STRETCH  3/4 SLEEVE
XS-3XL | 48%CO/48%PL/4%EOL 
XLA - INDUSTRIAL STRETCH

SERVICEWEAR

*male fit p. 138

Classic appearance

Stretch fabric for optimal 
freedom of movement

Tailored fit

With 3/4 sleeves



630 ANTRA DENIM STRETCH 3/4 SLEEVE  
XS-3XL | 98%CO, 2%EL	
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION
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PURE DENIM COLLECTION

SHIRT WOMEN
•

•

•

•

612 WHITE STRETCH  3/4 SLEEVE
XS-3XL | 48%CO/48%PL/4%EOL 
XLA - INDUSTRIAL STRETCH

619 BLUE DENIM STRETCH 3/4 SLEEVE  
XS-3XL | 98%CO, 2%EL	
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION
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SERVICEWEAR

*male fit p. 139

Denim is strong, pure, 
has character, and 
combines endlessly

Stretch fabric for optimal 
freedom of movement

Tailored fit

With 3/4 sleeves
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138 SKINNY REG BLACK STRETCH
28-42 INCH | 40%CO/30%PL/30%EME 
SOFT  TOUCH

310ORIGINAL CHEFWEA
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196 JEANS BLUE DENIM STRETCH
28-42 INCH | 99%CO/1%EL	
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

PURE DENIM COLLECTION

ORIGINAL CHEFWEA
R
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139 SKINNY REG JOGG DENIM BLACK
28-42 INCH | 90,5%CO/8%PL/1,5%LY	
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

PURE DENIM COLLECTION

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK144

SKINNY REG
•

•

JEANS
•

•

•

110 CHIVANO  
44-62 | 46%CO/34%PL RECYCLED/
20%T400

240

CHIVANO PANTS 
  

•

•

•

NEWNEW

SERVICEWEAR

Stretch fabric for optimal 
freedom of movement

Skinny fit

Stretch fabric for optimal 
freedom of movement

With an extra handy 
long loop

With a handy back pocket 
for various tools

Stretch fabric for optimal 
freedom of movement 

Elastic in the waistband for 
extra wearing comfort 

Slim-leg model 



198 LADY SKINNY BLACK STRETCH
XS-3XL | 48%PL/48%CO/4%EOL	
XLA - INDUSTRIAL STRETCH

197 LADY SKINNY BLUE DENIM STRETCH
XS-3XL | 99%CO/1%EL	
RINSE WASH + COLOR FIXATION

ORIGINAL CHEFWEA
R
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PURE DENIM COLLECTION
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LADY SKINNY 
•

•

110 CHIVANO  
44-62 | 46%CO/34%PL RECYCLED/
20%T400
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SERVICEWEAR

Stretch fabric for optimal 
freedom of movement

Elastic in the waistband 
for extra comfort



RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

#761

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK146

•

•

762 T-SHIRT RONDA BLUE MELEE
XS-3XL | 55% PL RECYCLED/
45% CO RECYCLED

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

T-SHIRT
COLLECTION

#762

RECYCLED FABRICS CIRCULAR PRODUCED IN EUROPE

761 T-SHIRT LADY TIERRA BLUE MELEE
XS-3XL | 55% PL RECYCLED/
45% CO RECYCLED

CONTAINS RECYCLED CHEFWEAR
55%	 Polyester Recycled (of which):
	 10% 	Recycled Chefwear;
	 45% 	Recycled Polyester.

45% 	Cotton Recycled (of which):		
	 5% 	 Recycled Chefwear;
	 40% 	Pre-Consumer and 
			   Post-Industrial Cotton.

Sustainable choice

The must-have basic 
with a unique 
blue mottled color

SERVICEWEAR



RECYCLED CHEFWEAR
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763 HOODIE COMODO BLUE MELEE
XS-3XL | 55% PL RECYCLED/ 
45% CO RECYCLED

RECYCLED CHEFWEAR

HOODIE 
COLLECTION

•

•

•

RECYCLED FABRICS CIRCULAR PRODUCED IN EUROPE

Unisex model

CONTAINS RECYCLED CHEFWEAR
55%	 Polyester Recycled (of which):
	 10% 	Recycled Chefwear;
	 45% 	Recycled Polyester.

45% 	Cotton Recycled (of which):		
	 5% 	 Recycled Chefwear;
	 40% 	Pre-Consumer and 
			   Post-Industrial Cotton.

Sustainable choice

The must-have basic 
with a unique 
blue mottled color

Warm, soft, and 
comfortable

SE
RV

IC
EW

EA
R

SERVICEWEAR



FLAVOUR WITH SPICE, 
SERVE WITH LOVE



COLLECTIONSENSE
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With the Sense clothing line, Chaud Devant 
has opted for the ultimate blend of class and 
comfort. 
The line is specially made for serving staff 
and is as feminine as it is practical, as 
comfortable as it is stylish.

The Sense collection is extensive, with various 
distinctive items and styles that go together 
perfectly. This makes it possible to combine 
the different products to create a totally 
unique style. Every item is named after a 
spice to reflect the tasteful character of the 
collection.
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SERVICEWEAR

MATERIAL
SENSE-COLLECTION

•	The Fabric has 
	 a matte look

•	Comfortable fit 
	 by excellent stretch

•	Quick drying

•	Wrinkle free

•	Premium Italian 
	 “Travel” Quality

•	Sustainable production

•	Environmentally	
friendly



841 BLAZER 
ROSEMARY BLACK 
XS-3XL | 74%PA/26%EA

842 PANTS 
PARSLEY BLACK
XS-3XL | 75%PA/25%EA

250 250

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK150

SERVICEWEAR



824 TOP 
SAFFRON BLACK
XS-3XL | 75%PA/25%EA

828 PANTS 
BASIL BLACK
XS-3XL | 68%PA/32%EA

827 SKIRT 
CUMIN BLACK
XS-3XL | 68%PA/32%EA
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250

839 DRESS 
JASMINE BLACK
XS-3XL | 74%PA/26%EA

840 DRESS CAMOMILLE BLACK 
XS-3XL | 75%PA/25%EA

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK152

Perfect to wear 
under your 
Sense dress

SERVICEWEAR



822 DRESS 
GINGER BLACK
XS-3XL | 75%PA/25%EA

821 DRESS 
FENNEL BLACK
XS-3XL | 75%PA/25%EA

840 DRESS CAMOMILLE BLACK 
XS-3XL | 75%PA/25%EA
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CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK

826 JUMPSUIT 
PEPPER BLACK
XS-3XL | 75%PA/25%EA

819 DRESS 
VANILLA BLACK
XS-3XL | 75%PA/25%EA

CHAUD DEVANT® LOOKBOOK154

SERVICEWEAR



820 DRESS 
ANISE BLACK
XS-3XL | 75%PA/25%EA

837 SHIRT 
NIGELLA BLACK
XS-3XL | 75%PA/25%EA

M
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12.3.4567

PRIORITAIRE - Pour fond CLAIR
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CARE SYMBOLS 

This symbol gives information about the 
possibility and the kind of a domestic 
washing process by machine or by 
hand. The ciphers in the washing tub 
specify the maximum temperature in 
C, which must not be exceeded.

The triangle is an indication for a 
bleaching process. A white triangle 
means any bleaching agent allowed.

This symbol specifies information on the 
possibility of domestic drying.  
The circle inside the square specifies 
the drying in a domestic tumble dryer.  
The dots within the circle in the square 
specify the temperature setting during 
drying. 1 dot: low temperature of 60 °C, 
2 dots: normal temperature exhaust 
temperature max. 80 °C

This symbol specifies ironing or pressing. 
The dots within it give the maximum 
ironing or pressing temperatures. 
1 dot: Maximum temperature of 
110 °C. Steam iron may cause 
irreversible damage. 2 dots: Maximum 
temperature of 150 °C. 3 dots: 
Maximum temperature of 200 °C.

The circle gives information on the 
possibility of professional dry or wet 
cleaning. The letters within the circle 
specify the solvents that can be 
used. The P is used for Professional dry 
cleaning in tetrachloroethene.

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
For a proper treatment of your chef’s 
outfit, please refer to the care label with 
washing instructions at the inside of 
the garment. We recommend that you 
wash the garment before first use: at 30 
degrees on a short program with a small 
amount of washing detergent. Choose 
an anti-wrinkle program if possible. Wash 
colored garments separately. To preserve 
the press buttons on the chef jackets, they 
should not be pressed in the laundry.  

QUALITY & TRADEMARKS

AMFORI BSCI
CHAUD DEVANT works with European 
studios that are Amfori BSCI Members. 
Amfori BSCI is a well-known quality label 
that guarantees good, safe working 
conditions and decent wages. We also visit 
all studios personally on a regular basis.

WASTE2WEAR®

With Waste2Wear®, CHAUD DEVANT does 
its part to help make the world a little 
greener. Products with the Waste2Wear 
label are made of recycled plastic bottles. 
These bottles are processed into polyester, 
which is then used to create our RPB 
collection. 

OEKO-TEX® STEP AND OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100
Many of our fabrics are certified with the 
OEKO-TEX® STeP or OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 
100 quality label. This means that they are 
produced in a sustainable manner with 
few or no chemicals. In other words, honest 
clothing for today’s eco-conscious chefs!

TENCEL®

The fabrics used for our chefwear are very 
carefully selected. That is why Tencel® 
is found in a number of our products. 
This fabric keeps you cool and is highly 
absorbent. It even dries faster than cotton. 
It goes without saying that we want only 
the very best materials for our products!

SECONDLIFE®

SecondLife® is a fabric made from 
recycled plastic bottles. It can be 
industrially cleaned, making it highly 
suitable for chefwear. The combination 
with Tencel® results in a jersey fabric 
that is flexible, lightweight and provides 
exceptional freedom of movement. This 
fabric can be found in the FX collection. 

ECOLABEL®

An environmental label 
that has been assigned 
to certain products within 
a wide range of product 

groups, including textiles. There must be 
a reduced impact on the environment. 
Depending on the product group, 
the following aspects are considered: 
energy consumption, emissions to air 
and water, prohibition of the use of 
harmful substances, packaging waste, 
organic agriculture and recycled raw 
materials.

FEEL GOOD®

To make these more sustainable items 
a lot easier to find, we developed the 
FEEL GOOD label. An item from our 
collection receives the FEEL GOOD label 
if at least 30% of the material is sustainable 
in our eyes (recycled polyester and/or 
recycled cotton and/or organic cotton 
and/or Tencel).
* Every year, we will evaluate whether the 
above definition is still adequate. 

FABRIC & CARE
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ICONS

Tight fit, extra close-fitting around the body. Material with stretch.

Minimal neck pressure.

Blouson fit, oversized model with dropped 
shoulders.

Sole with anti-slip profile. Attention!

Fit with straight leg.

Quickly-drying material. Item with lightweight aluminium toecap

Article is registered.

Tailored fit, accentuates the outlines of the 
body.

One size fits all.

Fit with skinny leg.

Material is water-resistant. Material weight per m2.

Breathing material. Item with removable inner sole

Partly made from recycled materials

Lightweight fabric.

Article with sleeve holder.

Straigt fit; comfortable, providing freedom 
of movement.

Article with embroidery / print.

Fit with slim leg.

Material is waterproof. S2 safety shoes 

Material woven with cotton on the inside 
and polyester on the outside.

Material made of leather.

Article with drawstring.

Please note, item may stain light-coloured 
furniture or clothing.

Article with pocket(s).

Do not use outside the kitchen, especially 
not on asphalt or gravel

The leather is not waterproof, but water-
repellent only	

Article with slit.

Specially made for smooth kitchen floors 
without an anti-slip profile

Specially made for wet and slippery 
kitchen floors

FABRICS
CO

CO Organic

Leather

PL

COOLMAX

EA

EOL XLA

PVC

PU

PL Recycled

CO Recycled

EL

EME

LY

CLY

PA

AF

Cotton / Katoen / Coton / Baumwolle / Algodón / Cotone

35% Cotton Organic / Katoen Biologisch / Coton Organique / Baumwolle Biologisch / Algodón Organico / Cotone Organico

Cow leather / Rundleder / Cuir de boeuf / Rindsleder / Piel bovina / Pelle bovina

Polyester / Poliéster / Poliestere

Polyester Coolmax® / Poliéster Coolmax® / Poliestere Coolmax®

Elastane / Elastaan / Élasthanne / Elasthan / Elastano / Elastan

Elastolefin XLA® / Elastolefine XLA® / Élastoléfine XLA® / Elastolefina XLA®

Polyvinyl Chloride / Polyvinylchloride / Polychlorure de vinyle / Polyvinylchlorid / Clorato de Polivinilio / Polivinilcloruro

Polyurethane / Polyurethaan / Polyuréthane / Polyurethan / Poliuretano / Poliuretanica

Polyester recycled / Polyester gerecycled / Polyester recyclé / Polyester recycelt / Poliéster reciclado / Poliestere riciclato

Cotton recycled / Katoen gerecycled / Coton recyclé / Baumwolle recycelt / Algodón reciclado / Cotone riciclato

Elastane / Elastaan / Élasthanne / Elasthan / Elastano / Elastan

Elastane Lycra® T400® / Élasthanne Lycra® T400® / Elasthan Lycra® T400® / Elastano Lycra® T400® / Elastan Lycra® T400®

Elastane Lycra® / Élasthanne Lycra® / Elasthan Lycra® / Elastano Lycra® / Elastan Lycra®

Lyocell Tencel®

Polyamide / Polyamide / Polyamide / Polyamid / Poliamida / Poliammide

Other fibres / Andere vezels / Autres fibres / Sonstige Fasern / Otras fibras / Altre fibre

Article with high-quality, durable press stud. 
Highly resistant to chemicals.

Article with button hole fastening.

Article with adjustable Velcro fastening.

Article with adjustable fastening.

Loose fit, a wide fit for a baggy look.

Article with zip fastening.

Article with button fastening.

Article with removable fastening.

Article with adjustable buckle fastening.

Article with jeans button fastening.

Article with elastic.

MADE IN EUROPE

INDUSTRIAL CLEANING

AMFORI BSCI 

AVAILABLE FROM STOCK 

DESIGNED IN AMSTERDAM 

Fit with flaired leg.

Fully made from recycled materials

FABRICS & ICONS  

Sole designed for all floors

O2 Occupational Shoes
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wear   Chaudd DDevant   Chef wwwwear   Chaudee Devant   ChefChefefhe

ar   Chaud Devant   Ch

Waist in cm 64 68 72 74 76 79 81 84 86 91 96 102 107 112 117 122 127 132 137

Waist in inch / Jeanssize 24" 26" 28" 29" 30" 31" 32" 33" 34" 36" 38" 40" 42" 44" 46" 48" 50" 52" 54"

Chest in cm 80 84 88 92 96 100 104 108 112 116 120 124 128 132 136 140 144 148

TOPS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL
European sizes 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68 70 72 74
UK 31” 33” 34” 36” 37” 39” 40” 42” 43” 45” 46” 49” 50” 52” 53” 55” 56” 58”

BOTTOMS

NL / DE / IT / Scandinavia 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66
FR / ES / PT 32 34 36 38 40 42/44 46 48 50 w 56 58 60 62/64

UK 24” 26” 28” 30” 32” 34” 36” 38” 40” 42” 44” 46” 48” 50”

Waist in cm 64 68 72 74 76 79 81 84 86 91 96 102 107 112 117 122 127

Waist in inch / Jeanssize 24” 26” 28” 29” 30” 31” 32” 33” 34” 36” 38” 40” 42” 44” 46” 48” 50”

Chest in cm 72 76 80 84 88 92 96 100 104 110 116 122 128 134

TOPS & BOTTOMS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL
NL / DE / Scandinavia 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56

FR / ES / PT 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

IT 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60

UK 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30

Size S M L XL
Head size in cm 52-56 56-60 60-64 64-68

Head size in inch 20,5”- 22” 22”- 23,5” 23,5”- 25” 25”- 27”

Size EU 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48

Size UK 3 3,5 4 5 6 6,5 7,5 8 9 9,5 10,5 11 12 12,5

US Men 4 4,5 5 5,5 7 7,5 8,5 9 10 10,5 11,5 12 13 13,5

US Women 5 5,5 6 6,5 8 8,5 9,5 x x x x x x x

Size in cm 22,5 23 23,5 24,5 25 25,5 26,5 27 28 28,5 29,5 30 31 31,5

Size 92-98 104-110 116-122 128-134 140-146 164/Teens
Age 1-2 yr. 3-4 yr. 5-6 yr. 7-8 yr. 9-10 yr. 11-13 yr.

TOPS & BOTTOMS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL
EUROPEAN SIZES 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56
Chest 74-76 77-79 80-82 83-85 86-88 89-91 92-94 95-98 99-102 103-106 107-110 111-114 115-118 119-122

Waist 58-60 61-63 64-66 67-69 70-72 73-75 76-78 79-82 83-86 87-90 91-94 95-98 99-102 103-106

Hip 87-89 90-92 93-95 96-98 99-101 102-104 105-107 108-111 112-115 116-119 120-123 124-127 128-131 132-135

NL / DE / Scandinavia 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56

FR / ES / PT 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

IT 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60

UK 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30

HEAD

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

SIZE CHART

MEN

LADIES

HEADWEAR

JUNIOR CHEFS

FOOTWEAR

LADIES SENSE

DISCLAIMER
CHAUD DEVANT ORIGINAL CHEFWEAR® CANNOT BE HELD LIABLE FOR ANY DISCREPANCIES AND/OR ADJUSTMENTS MADE FROM TEXT 
AND/OR GRAPHIC REPRESENTATIONS MADE HEREIN (INCLUDING IMAGES AND PHOTOGRAPHIC MATERIAL).
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About us

Sustainability  

Recycled Chefwear

Collections 

Michelin Collection 

Chef Jackets 
42	 Short Sleeve
52	 Lady chefs	

Chef Pants
69	 Lady chefs 

Bib Aprons
70	 Regular
87	 Cross	

Aprons 

Headwear 

Basix Collection
116	 Chef Jackets
120	 Chef Pants
121	 Bib Aprons / Dish 
122	 Aprons
133	 Headwear 

Accessories / Clogs / Junior Chefs

Servicewear 
136	 Shirts	
144	 Pants
146 	Jerseywear
148	 Sense collection

Fabric & Care 

Fabric & Icons 

Size Chart

8

4

6

10

18

158

136



CHAUD DEVANT® REGISTERED TRADEMARK SINCE 1995, PART OF BI-WEAR CLOTHING COMPANY BV, COPYRIGHT 2025 THE NETHERLANDS.

@CHAUDDEVANT.COM
JOIN THE CLUB

CHAUD DEVANT®  
Amsterdam, the Netherlands

+31(0) 20 4941930

info@ChaudDevant.com 

ChaudDevant.com

LOOK
BOOK
2025

CHAUD DEVANT® 
IS AVAILABLE 

AT YOUR 
OFFICIAL DEALER!
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